o AGENDA

Webb Bridge Middle School Governance Councll

Date | time 2/8/2019 | 7:30 am | Location WBMS PLR

SGC Members

Ms. Perkins, Principal |Mrs. Garner, Appointed Staff |Mrs. Hunter, Appointed Staff (Parliamentarian) | Mrs. Bernhardt,
Teacher (Vice Chair) | Mrs. Hampton, Teacher |Mrs. Hinton, Parent| Mrs. Wolf, Parent (O & C Chair) | Ms. Allen,

Parent| Mrs. Cresci, Community Member (Chair) | Mrs. Lyons, Community Member (Budget Chair) |

Time
7:30 am
7:31 am

7:33 am
7:36 am
7:38 am

7:43 am
7:46 am
7:50 am

7:58 am

8:10 am
8:40 am

8:50 am
8:55 am

Item

Call to Order
Action Item: Approve Agenda

Action Items: Approve January Meeting Minutes
Discussion Item: Review Meeting Norms

Public Comment/Virtual Comments

Discussion Item: Project Lead the Way update
Elections Declaration Period Update

Informational Item: 9t Grade Failure Report
Discussion Item: IOWA Scores Overview and Milestone Growth %

Discussion Item: Strategic Plan Tracking Tool Work Session/Review
Informational Item: Principal’s Update

e Hope and Engagement Survey Review
e RFF Day Review — February 4
¢ Budget Information Review

Discussion Item: Set draft agenda for next meeting

Action Item: Meeting Adjournment

Owner

Mrs. Cresci

Mrs. Cresci

Mrs. Cresci
All Members
Open

Mrs. Bernhardt
Mrs. Wolf
Ms. Perkins

Mrs. Hurst

All Members
Ms. Perkins

All Members

Mrs. Cresci

Meeting Norms

-Operate with a focus on Clarity, Culture and Communication -Be Prompt and Present -Make student-driven
decisions -Silence cell phones -Be respectful to others -Actively and professionally engage in the council work



