



Webb Bridge Middle School Governance Council

Date | time 2/8/2019 | 7:30 am | Location WBMS PLR

SGC Members

Ms. Perkins, Principal | Mrs. Garner, Appointed Staff | Mrs. Hunter, Appointed Staff (Parliamentarian) | Mrs. Bernhardt, Teacher (Vice Chair) | Mrs. Hampton, Teacher | Mrs. Hinton, Parent | Mrs. Wolf, Parent (O & C Chair) | Ms. Allen, Parent | Mrs. Cresci, Community Member (Chair) | Mrs. Lyons, Community Member (Budget Chair) |

Time	Item	Owner
7:30 am	Call to Order	Mrs. Cresci
7:31 am	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Mrs. Cresci
7:33 am	Action Items: Approve January Meeting Minutes	Mrs. Cresci
7:36 am	Discussion Item: Review Meeting Norms	All Members
7:38 am	Public Comment/Virtual Comments	Open
7:43 am	Discussion Item: Project Lead the Way update	Mrs. Bernhardt
7:46 am	Elections Declaration Period Update	Mrs. Wolf
7:50 am	Informational Item: 9th Grade Failure Report	Ms. Perkins
7:58 am	Discussion Item: IOWA Scores Overview and Milestone Growth %	Mrs. Hurst
8:10 am	Discussion Item: Strategic Plan Tracking Tool Work Session/Review	All Members
8:40 am	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Ms. Perkins
	 Hope and Engagement Survey Review RFF Day Review – February 4 Budget Information Review 	
8:50 am	Discussion Item: Set draft agenda for next meeting	All Members
8:55 am	Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	Mrs. Cresci

Meeting Norms

-Operate with a focus on Clarity, Culture and Communication -Be Prompt and Present -Make student-driven decisions -Silence cell phones -Be respectful to others -Actively and professionally engage in the council work